Potsdam

Kleinmachnow
Geltow

Paretz
Brandenburg
Stolin

Kampeht
Mbdlich/Lenzen

Liebenberg
Neuruppin
Rheinsberg
Giihlen-Glienicke
Neuglobsow
Grof3 Ziethen

Angermiinde

Chorin

Falkenberg
Buckow
Reichenow
Neuhardenberg
Wulkow

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/994213158

Vorwort
Brandenburg

Potsdam/Havelland

Schlosshotel Cecilienhof
Drachenhaus/ Zur Historischen Mihle
Der Klosterkeller

Zum Fliegenden Hollander

Café Heider

Speckers Landhaus

Relais & Chateaux Hotel Bayrisches Haus
Krongut Bornstedt

Restaurant Bakemiihle

Gaststatte Baumgartenbriick
Gotisches Haus

Buhnenhaus

Zum 1. Flieger

Prignitz
Ritterhof
Alte Fischerkate Anno 1787

Ruppiner Land

Schloss & Gut Liebenberg
Up-Hus-1dyll

Schlosshotel Rheinsberg
Boltenmiihle

Fontanehaus

Schioss Ziethen

Uckermark
Restaurant Wallenstein

Barnim
Alte Klosterschanke Chorin/Hotel Haus Chorin

Mirkisch-Oderland
Carlsburg

Stobbermiihle

Schloss Reichenow

Hotel Schloss Neuhardenberg
Parkhotel Schloss Wulkow

Inhalt

45
47

51
54
56
58
60
62

64
66

68
70
72
74

digitalisiert durch EF\B%{!:%TF‘:H


http://d-nb.info/994213158

Miillrose
Neuzelle
Bad Saarow
Storkow

Liibbenau
Lehde
Lehde/Dolzke

Lehde

Burg

Leipe/Burg
Raddusch
Fiirstlich Drehna
Liibben
Schlep:ig
Cottbus

Finsterwalde

Flsterwerda

Luckenwalde
Kloster Zinna
Belzig
Wildenbruch
Diedersdorf

Oder-Spree-Seengebiet

Hotel Kaisermiihle

Landhaushote! Prinz Albrecht /Klosterbrauerei
Restaurant Café Dorsch

Schioss Hubertushéhe

Spreewald/Niederlausitz
Hotel Schloss Liibbenau

Zum fréhlichen Hecht
Casthaus Oppott /Fischkasten /
Hirschwinkel /Quappenschanke
Gasthaus Kaupen Nr. 6

Zur Bleiche Resort & Spa
Pohlenz-Schinke

Hotel Spreewaldhafen/Gasthaus Zum Braukrug

Gasthof z7um Hirsch/Schlosshotel
Schlossrestaurant Liibben

Landgasthof Zum griinen Strand der Spree
Cavalierhaus Branitz

Die Fabrikantenvilla

Elbe-Elster-Land
Radigk’s Brauhaus
Schreiber’s Goldener Hahn
Hotel Weilles RoR

Flaming

Vierseithof

Romantik Hotel Alte Forsterei
Burghotel

Gasthof Zur Linde

Schloss Diedersdorf

Ubersichtskarte Brandenburg
Die Autoren/Abbildungsnachweis

Inhalt

78
80
83
86

88
91

93

97
100
102
104
107
1o
113
116
118

121
123
125

128
130
132
134
137

140
142



	IDN:994213158 ONIX:04 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2

	Bibliografische Informationen
	http://d-nb.info/994213158



