

Inhalt

Vorwort	7
Brandenburg	10
Potsdam/Havelland	
Potsdam	
Schlosshotel Cecilienhof	15
Drachenhaus/Zur Historischen Mühle	18
Der Klosterkeller	20
Zum Fliegenden Holländer	22
Café Heider	24
Speckers Landhaus	26
Relais & Châteaux Hotel Bayrisches Haus	28
Krongut Bornstedt	30
Restaurant Bäkemühle	34
Gaststätte Baumgartenbrück	36
Gotisches Haus	38
Bühnenhaus	40
Zum 1. Flieger	43
Kleinmachnow	
Geltow	
Paretz	
Brandenburg	
Stölln	
Prignitz	
Kampehl	
Mödlich/Lenzen	
Ritterhof	45
Alte Fischerkate Anno 1787	47
Ruppiner Land	
Liebenberg	
Neuruppin	
Rheinsberg	
Gühlen-Glienick	
Neuglobsow	
Groß Ziethen	
Schloss & Gut Liebenberg	51
Up-Hus-Idyll	54
Schlosshotel Rheinsberg	56
Boltenmühle	58
Fontanehaus	60
Schloss Ziethen	62
Uckermark	
Angermünde	
Restaurant Wallenstein	64
Barnim	
Chorin	
Alte Klosterschänke Chorin/Hotel Haus Chorin	66
Märkisch-Oderland	
Falkenberg	
Buckow	
Reichenow	
Neuhardenberg	
Wulkow	
Carlsburg	68
Stobbermühle	70
Schloss Reichenow	72
Hotel Schloss Neuhardenberg	74
Parkhotel Schloss Wulkow	76

Oder-Spree-Seengebiet	
Müllrose	78
Neuzelle	80
Bad Saarow	83
Storkow	86
Spreewald/Niederlausitz	
Lübbenau	88
Lehde	91
Lehde/Dolzke	
Lehde	93
Burg	97
Leipe/Burg	100
Raddusch	102
Fürstlich Drehna	104
Lübben	107
Schleipzig	110
Cottbus	113
	116
	118
Elbe-Elster-Land	
Finsterwalde	121
Elsterwerda	123
	125
Fläming	
Luckenwalde	128
Kloster Zinna	130
Belzig	132
Wildenbruch	134
Diedersdorf	137
Übersichtskarte Brandenburg	140
Die Autoren/Abbildungsnachweis	142